
Aprobado (d)
Ampliaciones/ 

(Reducciones)
Modificado Devengado Pagado

I. Gasto No Etiquetado  (I=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 19,944,670 212,838 20,157,508 4,461,412 4,461,412 15,696,096 

TESORERIA 16,968,080 212,838 17,180,918 3,845,947 3,845,947 13,334,971

OBRA PUBLICA 1,116,590 0 1,116,590 0 0 1,116,590

SEGURIDAD PUBLICA 1,860,000 0 1,860,000 615,465 615,465 1,244,535

0

0

0

0

0

II. Gasto Etiquetado     (II=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 15,057,330 14,381 15,071,711 3,964 3,964 15,067,747 

TESORERIA 0 14,381 14,381 3,964 3,964 10,417

OBRA PUBLICA 15,057,330 0 15,057,330 0 0 15,057,330

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

III. Total de Egresos (III = I + II) 35,002,000 227,219 35,229,219 4,465,376 4,465,376 30,763,843 

Concepto (c)

Egresos

Subejercicio (e)

MUNICIPIO DE ZARAGOZA (a)
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